
NORTHERN 
IRELAND

T he  Background 
To T he Conflict

Edited by
John Darby

SYRACUSE 
UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents
6

7

13

32

61

79

110

136

151

181

197

225

244

268

Contributors

Introduction

1.   The Historical Background 
John Darby

2.    Law and Order 
Paddy Hillyard

3.    Political Parties: Traditional and Modern 
Ian McAllister

4.    Economic Development: Cause or Effect in the Northern 
Ireland Conflict
John Simpson

5.    Informal Social Organization 
Hastings Donnan and Graham McFarlane

6.   Schools and Conflict 
Dominic Murray

7.   The Demography of Violence 
Michael Poole

8.   From Conflict to Violence: The Re-emergence of the IRA 
and the Loyalist Response
Barry White

9.    Reformism and Sectarianism: The State of the Union after 
Civil Rights
Bill Rolston

10.  The Logistics of Inquiry: A Guide for Researchers 
John Darby

Bibliography

Index


